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Ramón Cruz Montt #1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

Fono: (56-2)22728927  WWW.FECHIPE.CL 

 
ADULTO 2022 

SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 
WOMEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

 
 

RAN
K 

GROUP 
CATEGORY 

TOTAL 
45 49 55 59 64 71 76 81 87 +87 

1 NUBLE 84/1 69/1 124/2 57/1 128/2 81/1  73/1   616/ 9 

2 LIBERTADOR    54/1 61/1 102/2 118/2 63/1   398/ 7 

3 METROPOLITA
NA 

  61/1   116/2 54/1 74/1  81/1 386/ 6 

4 SANTUARIO  75/1  79/1 75/1  78/1    307/ 4 

5 ARAUCANIA    73/1  139/2 66/1    278/ 4 

6 LCM IQUIQUE    65/1 47/1    69/1 69/1 250/ 4 

7 CURANILAHUE  66/1 78/1  54/1      198/ 3 

8 VICUNA  84/1        78/1 162/ 2 

9 LA SERENA    65/1    69/1   134/ 2 

10 MELIPILLA       81/1    81/ 1 

11 PUNTA 
ARENAS 

       78/1   78/ 1 

12 VALPARAISO          66/1 66/ 1 

13 NUNOA RAICE 0/1  0/1  0/2 0/1 0/1    0/ 6 

14 ANTOFAGASTA   0/2  0/2    0/1  0/ 5 

15 HALTEROS    0/1  0/1 0/1    0/ 3 

16 BIOBIO    0/1 0/1 0/1     0/ 3 

17 ELQUI         0/1  0/ 1 

18 FOCUS      0/1     0/ 1 

19 CHANAVALLITA   0/1        0/ 1 

20 LA FLORIDA     0/1      0/ 1 

 20 2 4 8 8 12 11 8 5 3 4 65 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
Ramón Cruz Montt #1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

Fono: (56-2)22728927  WWW.FECHIPE.CL 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

MEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
 

RAN
K 

GROUP 
CATEGORY 

TOTAL 
55 61 67 73 81 89 96 102 109 +109 

1 METROPOLIT
ANA 

  53/1 141/2 69/1 51/2 81/1   65/1 460/ 8 

2 CURANILAHU
E 

 60/1  62/1 100/2    84/1 142/2 448/ 7 

3 ARAUCANIA   137/2 21/1 71/1 73/1 65/1 69/1   436/ 7 

4 LA SERENA  57/1 21/1  52/1 141/2  81/1 71/1  423/ 7 

5 NUBLE   70/1 69/1  54/1 78/1   81/1 352/ 5 

6 VALPARAISO   65/1   66/1  63/1   194/ 3 

7 LCM 
IQUIQUE 

 73/1  18/1      69/1 160/ 3 

8 LIBERTADOR 25/1     74/1     99/ 2 

9 PUNTA 
ARENAS 

     63/1 22/1    85/ 2 

10 SANTUARIO        78/1   78/ 1 

11 VICUNA         73/1  73/ 1 

12 VIÑA       69/1    69/ 1 

13 HALTEROS 0/1 0/2 0/1  0/3 0/1     0/ 8 

14 BIOBIO  0/2 0/1 0/2 0/1   0/1   0/ 7 

15 NUNOA 
RAICE 

  0/2 0/1 0/1      0/ 4 

16 ANTOFAGAS
TA 

    0/1      0/ 1 

 16 2 7 10 9 11 10 5 5 3 5 67 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 

 
Ramón Cruz Montt #1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

Fono: (56-2)22728927  WWW.FECHIPE.CL 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

WOMEN 45 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      16    LANDEROS LOPEZ Katherine                 19.01.1991 NUBLE A 60   63   63   63       

2      127    ASTORGA MUNOZ Natalia                    25.01.1995 NUNOA RAISE A 45   45   48   45       

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

WOMEN 45 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      16    LANDEROS LOPEZ Katherine                 19.01.1991 NUBLE A 80   84   84   80       

2      127    ASTORGA MUNOZ Natalia                    25.01.1995 NUNOA RAISE A 56   60   60   56       

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

WOMEN 45 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      16    LANDEROS LOPEZ Katherine                 19.01.1991 NUBLE A 63      80      143      

2      127    ASTORGA MUNOZ Natalia                    25.01.1995 NUNOA RAISE A 45      56      101      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
Ramón Cruz Montt #1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

Fono: (56-2)22728927  WWW.FECHIPE.CL 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

WOMEN 49 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      140    VELASQUEZ Leya                           13.04.2004 VICUNA A 55   60   60   55       

2      60    VELOZO TORREZ Pamela                     01.08.1996 SANTUARIO A 48   51   55   51       

3      45    ALARCON PALMA Valentina                  03.07.1994 NUBLE A 41   44   44   41       

4      111    ARANEDA MIRANDA Graciela                 02.12.2004 CURANILAHUE A 40   40   43   40       

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

WOMEN 49 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      140    VELASQUEZ Leya                           13.04.2004 VICUNA A 65   70   ------   65       

2      60    VELOZO TORREZ Pamela                     01.08.1996 SANTUARIO A 60   65   68   65       

3      45    ALARCON PALMA Valentina                  03.07.1994 NUBLE A 55   58   60   58       

4      111    ARANEDA MIRANDA Graciela                 02.12.2004 CURANILAHUE A 45   50   ------   50       

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

WOMEN 49 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      140    VELASQUEZ Leya                           13.04.2004 VICUNA A 55      65      120      

2      60    VELOZO TORREZ Pamela                     01.08.1996 SANTUARIO A 51      65      116      

3      45    ALARCON PALMA Valentina                  03.07.1994 NUBLE A 41      58      99      

4      111    ARANEDA MIRANDA Graciela                 02.12.2004 CURANILAHUE A 40      50      90      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
Ramón Cruz Montt #1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

Fono: (56-2)22728927  WWW.FECHIPE.CL 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

WOMEN 55 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      156    MORALES HIDALFO Nataly                   20.08.2004 CURANILAHUE A 56   60   64   64       

2      131    HURTADO MARIN Sharon                     26.01.2000 ANTOFAGASTA A 59   63   63   63       

3      95    QUIROZ ROSERO Sofia                      22.02.2006 NUNOA RAISE A 47   52   57   57       

4      109    CANETE GUTIERREZ Carolina                05.01.1988 NUBLE A 54   54   55   55       

5      20    FERNANDEZ ESPINOSA Maria                 18.05.2000 METROPOLITANA A 49   49   51   49       

6      38    ALARCON BAZAES Camila                    04.12.1990 NUBLE A 46   48   50   48       

7      101    ZARATE CAROCA Valentina                  23.03.1998 CHANAVALLITA A 47   47   52   47       

8      32    MARCHANT ROJAS Patricia                  30.11.1982 ANTOFAGASTA A 45   49   50   45       

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

WOMEN 55 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      131    HURTADO MARIN Sharon                     26.01.2000 ANTOFAGASTA A 75   78   81   81       

2      156    MORALES HIDALFO Nataly                   20.08.2004 CURANILAHUE A 71   75   79   75       

3      109    CANETE GUTIERREZ Carolina                05.01.1988 NUBLE A 68   71   74   74       

4      95    QUIROZ ROSERO Sofia                      22.02.2006 NUNOA RAISE A 60   67   72   67       

5      101    ZARATE CAROCA Valentina                  23.03.1998 CHANAVALLITA A 62   62   62   62       

6      32    MARCHANT ROJAS Patricia                  30.11.1982 ANTOFAGASTA A 55   60   65   60       

7      20    FERNANDEZ ESPINOSA Maria                 18.05.2000 METROPOLITANA A 60   60   65   60       

8      38    ALARCON BAZAES Camila                    04.12.1990 NUBLE A 54   54   57   54       

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

WOMEN 55 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      131    HURTADO MARIN Sharon                     26.01.2000 ANTOFAGASTA A 63      81      144      

2      156    MORALES HIDALFO Nataly                   20.08.2004 CURANILAHUE A 64      75      139      

3      109    CANETE GUTIERREZ Carolina                05.01.1988 NUBLE A 55      74      129      

4      95    QUIROZ ROSERO Sofia                      22.02.2006 NUNOA RAISE A 57      67      124      

5      20    FERNANDEZ ESPINOSA Maria                 18.05.2000 METROPOLITANA A 49      60      109      

6      101    ZARATE CAROCA Valentina                  23.03.1998 CHANAVALLITA A 47      62      109      

7      32    MARCHANT ROJAS Patricia                  30.11.1982 ANTOFAGASTA A 45      60      105      

8      38    ALARCON BAZAES Camila                    04.12.1990 NUBLE A 48      54      102      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
Ramón Cruz Montt #1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

Fono: (56-2)22728927  WWW.FECHIPE.CL 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

WOMEN 59 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      97    CORONADO ESPINOZA Consuelo               17.08.1998 SANTUARIO A 67   70   73   73       

2      107    SANCHEZ BETANCUR Valeria                 14.01.1991 ARAUCANIA A 62   65   68   68       

3      113    URRUTIA PEREZ Rocio                      16.11.2002 LA SERENA A 65   67   70   67       

4      34    DONOSO SANTANDER Rocio                   10.04.1993 HALTEROS A 66   69   70   66       

5      96    LUQUE MATAMALA Aneliz                    12.09.2005 LCM IQUIQUE A 60   66   70   66       

6      35    CATERGIANI HENRIQUEZ Camila              21.11.1994 BIOBIO A 53   53   53   53       

7      67    RIVAS PIZARRO Catalina                   09.05.2001 NUBLE A 46   49   51   51       

8      4    TORO ZAMORANO Monserrat                  06.08.2003 LIBERTADOR A 45   48   50   50       

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

WOMEN 59 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      34    DONOSO SANTANDER Rocio                   10.04.1993 HALTEROS A 85   88   90   90       

2      107    SANCHEZ BETANCUR Valeria                 14.01.1991 ARAUCANIA A 82   87   90   87       

3      97    CORONADO ESPINOZA Consuelo               17.08.1998 SANTUARIO A 83   87   90   87       

4      96    LUQUE MATAMALA Aneliz                    12.09.2005 LCM IQUIQUE A 80   85   85   85       

5      113    URRUTIA PEREZ Rocio                      16.11.2002 LA SERENA A 75   80   83   80       

6      35    CATERGIANI HENRIQUEZ Camila              21.11.1994 BIOBIO A 70   74   76   70       

7      67    RIVAS PIZARRO Catalina                   09.05.2001 NUBLE A 58   62   65   62       

8      4    TORO ZAMORANO Monserrat                  06.08.2003 LIBERTADOR A 58   65   65   58       

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

WOMEN 59 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      97    CORONADO ESPINOZA Consuelo               17.08.1998 SANTUARIO A 73      87      160      

2      34    DONOSO SANTANDER Rocio                   10.04.1993 HALTEROS A 66      90      156      

3      107    SANCHEZ BETANCUR Valeria                 14.01.1991 ARAUCANIA A 68      87      155      

4      96    LUQUE MATAMALA Aneliz                    12.09.2005 LCM IQUIQUE A 66      85      151      

5      113    URRUTIA PEREZ Rocio                      16.11.2002 LA SERENA A 67      80      147      

6      35    CATERGIANI HENRIQUEZ Camila              21.11.1994 BIOBIO A 53      70      123      

7      67    RIVAS PIZARRO Catalina                   09.05.2001 NUBLE A 51      62      113      

8      4    TORO ZAMORANO Monserrat                  06.08.2003 LIBERTADOR A 50      58      108      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
Ramón Cruz Montt #1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

Fono: (56-2)22728927  WWW.FECHIPE.CL 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

WOMEN 64 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      11    OLIVA PAEZ Claudia                       24.08.1992 NUBLE A 73   77   80   80       

2      74    URREJOLA POZO JESSICA                    06.06.1992 SANTUARIO A 67   72   75   72       

3      115    ROJO RODRIGUEZ Josefina                  30.03.2001 NUNOA RAISE A 67   71   72   67       

4      82    LEON BELMAR Nadia                        06.02.1992 ANTOFAGASTA A 60   65   69   65       

5      21    MOSQUERA Katherine                       09.05.1995 BIOBIO A 63   63   70   63       

6      17    ZAMORA VILLALON Fanny                    01.11.1990 NUNOA RAICE A 55   60   65   60       

7      134    GONZALEZ BRITO Safka                     19.07.2004 ANTOFAGASTA A 57   60   62   60       

8      147    MEDINA MEDINA Gladys                     15.02.1995 CURANILAHUE A 58   64   66   58       

9      61    VALENZUELA PLAZA Casandra                26.12.1990 LIBERTADOR A 53   56   56   56       

10      47    BAHAMONDES ABRIGO Javiera                13.11.2001 LA FLORIDA A 55   60   62   55       

11      154    NUNEZ VASQUEZ Yanela                     23.08.2004 LCM IQUIQUE A 55   60   61   55       

12      7    TRIVINO SEPULVEDA Marianela              31.12.1992 NUBLE A 47   51   54   51       

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE  10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022  

WOMEN 64 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      11    OLIVA PAEZ Claudia                       24.08.1992 NUBLE A 94   97   98   94       

2      74    URREJOLA POZO JESSICA                    06.06.1992 SANTUARIO A 87   92   95   92       

3      61    VALENZUELA PLAZA Casandra                26.12.1990 LIBERTADOR A 70   81   86   86       

4      115    ROJO RODRIGUEZ Josefina                  30.03.2001 NUNOA RAICE A 80   80   85   85       

5      82    LEON BELMAR Nadia                        06.02.1992 ANTOFAGASTA A 80   85   85   80       

6      17    ZAMORA VILLALON Fanny                    01.11.1990 NUNOA RAISE A 75   80   80   75       

7      134    GONZALEZ BRITO Safka                     19.07.2004 ANTOFAGASTA A 75   78   78   75       

8      147    MEDINA MEDINA Gladys                     15.02.1995 CURANILAHUE A 67   75   83   75       

9      47    BAHAMONDES ABRIGO Javiera                13.11.2001 LA FLORIDA A 63   74   78   74       

10      154    NUNEZ VASQUEZ Yanela                     23.08.2004 LCM IQUIQUE A 70   70   73   73       

11      7    TRIVINO SEPULVEDA Marianela              31.12.1992 NUBLE A 66   66   73   66       

          

 21    MOSQUERA Katherine                       09.05.1995 BIOBIO A ------   ------   ------   ------      

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

WOMEN 64 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      11    OLIVA PAEZ Claudia                       24.08.1992 NUBLE A 80      94      174      

2      74    URREJOLA POZO JESSICA                    06.06.1992 SANTUARIO A 72      92      164      

3      115    ROJO RODRIGUEZ Josefina                  30.03.2001 NUNOA RAISE A 67      85      152      

4      82    LEON BELMAR Nadia                        06.02.1992 ANTOFAGASTA A 65      80      145      

5      61    VALENZUELA PLAZA Casandra                26.12.1990 LIBERTADOR A 56      86      142      

6      17    ZAMORA VILLALON Fanny                    01.11.1990 NUNOA RAICE A 60      75      135      

7      134    GONZALEZ BRITO Safka                     19.07.2004 ANTOFAGASTA A 60      75      135      

8      147    MEDINA MEDINA Gladys                     15.02.1995 CURANILAHUE A 58      75      133      

9      47    BAHAMONDES ABRIGO Javiera                13.11.2001 LA FLORIDA A 55      74      129      

10      154    NUNEZ VASQUEZ Yanela                     23.08.2004 LCM IQUIQUE A 55      73      128      

11      7    TRIVINO SEPULVEDA Marianela              31.12.1992 NUBLE A 51      66      117      

         

 21    MOSQUERA Katherine                       09.05.1995 BIOBIO A 63      ------      ------      



 

 
Ramón Cruz Montt #1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

Fono: (56-2)22728927  WWW.FECHIPE.CL 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

WOMEN 71 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      143    SEPULVEDA MONTIEL Andalen                19.10.1996 ARAUCANIA A 75   80   83   83       

2      124    VELASQUEZ SILVA Miriana                  15.06.2002 NUBLE A 74   77   81   81       

3      72    AYALA Celeste                            21.10.1987 FOCUS A 63   68   70   70       

4      18    SILVA HENRRIQUEZ Valeria                 06.04.1991 NUNOA RAISE A 60   65   65   65       

5      28    MAYORGA IGOR Constanza                   15.02.2007 METROPOLITANA A 60   64   68   64       

6      92    LAGOS VILLEGAS Isidora                   22.09.2005 ARAUCANIA A 58   58   60   58       

7      153    ALVAREZ AGUILERA Matilde                 29.05.1994 METROPOLITANA A 52   55   58   55       

8      76    PACHECO ORDENES Camila                   18.12.1994 HALTEROS A 48   52   56   52       

9      46    HERNADEZ ZAMORANO Joceline               08.07.1993 LIBERTADOR A 47   51   55   51       

10      126    ARANEDA CONSTANZO Carol                  08.05.1986 BIOBIO A 50   50   55   50       

11      133    PALMA CERPA Martyna                      07.09.2005 LIBERTADOR A 50   50   54   50       

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

WOMEN 71 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      124    VELASQUEZ SILVA Miriana                  15.06.2002 NUBLE A 100   105   106   100       

2      143    SEPULVEDA MONTIEL Andalen                19.10.1996 ARAUCANIA A 90   95   101   95       

3      18    SILVA HENRRIQUEZ Valeria                 06.04.1991 NUNOA RAISE A 85   91   95   91       

4      72    AYALA Celeste                            21.10.1987 FOCUS A 82   82   85   85       

5      92    LAGOS VILLEGAS Isidora                   22.09.2005 ARAUCANIA A 82   82   85   85       

6      28    MAYORGA IGOR Constanza                   15.02.2007 METROPOLITANA A 80   84   88   84       

7      46    HERNADEZ ZAMORANO Joceline               08.07.1993 LIBERTADOR A 73   76   78   78       

8      126    ARANEDA CONSTANZO Carol                  08.05.1986 BIOBIO A 72   75   80   75       

9      153    ALVAREZ AGUILERA Matilde                 29.05.1994 METROPOLITANA A 67   70   73   70       

10      133    PALMA CERPA Martyna                      07.09.2005 LIBERTADOR A 65   65   68   65       

11      76    PACHECO ORDENES Camila                   18.12.1994 HALTEROS A 60   65   70   60       

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

WOMEN 71 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      124    VELASQUEZ SILVA Miriana                  15.06.2002 NUBLE A 81      100      181      

2      143    SEPULVEDA MONTIEL Andalen                19.10.1996 ARAUCANIA A 83      95      178      

3      18    SILVA HENRRIQUEZ Valeria                 06.04.1991 NUNOA RAISE A 65      91      156      

4      72    AYALA Celeste                            21.10.1987 FOCUS A 70      85      155      

5      28    MAYORGA IGOR Constanza                   15.02.2007 METROPOLITANA A 64      84      148      

6      92    LAGOS VILLEGAS Isidora                   22.09.2005 ARAUCANIA A 58      85      143      

7      46    HERNADEZ ZAMORANO Joceline               08.07.1993 LIBERTADOR A 51      78      129      

8      153    ALVAREZ AGUILERA Matilde                 29.05.1994 METROPOLITANA A 55      70      125      

9      126    ARANEDA CONSTANZO Carol                  08.05.1986 BIOBIO A 50      75      125      

10      133    PALMA CERPA Martyna                      07.09.2005 LIBERTADOR A 50      65      115      

11      76    PACHECO ORDENES Camila                   18.12.1994 HALTEROS A 52      60      112      

 



 

 
Ramón Cruz Montt #1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

Fono: (56-2)22728927  WWW.FECHIPE.CL 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

WOMEN 76 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      114    DIAZ VALDIVIA Javiera                    21.07.1999 SANTUARIO A 77   80   83   80       

2      65    MONZON PENAILILLO Moira                  10.06.1988 MELIPILLA A 75   79   81   79       

3      91    VALENZUELA VILCHEZ Ximena                04.02.1995 NUNOA RAISE A 70   75   78   75       

4      49    ANTIL FICA Fernanda                      04.11.2004 ARAUCANIA A 70   73   76   73       

5      14    TORRES Alma                              09.05.2006 LIBERTADOR A 58   61   63   63       

6      87    ARAYA OROZCO Tania                       12.01.1993 HALTEROS A 60   60   65   60       

7      56    VILCHEZ OYARCE Claudia                   13.02.1985 LIBERTADOR A 55   58   58   55       

8      123    BERLANT PENA Francisca                   01.04.2004 METROPOLITANA A 42   45   48   45       

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

WOMEN 76 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      65    MONZON PENAILILLO Moira                  10.06.1988 MELIPILLA A 94   98   100   98       

2      114    DIAZ VALDIVIA Javiera                    21.07.1999 SANTUARIO A 95   99   100   95       

3      91    VALENZUELA VILCHEZ Ximena                04.02.1995 NUNOA RAISE A 91   95   99   95       

4      49    ANTIL FICA Fernanda                      04.11.2004 ARAUCANIA A 85   85   ------   85       

5      87    ARAYA OROZCO Tania                       12.01.1993 HALTEROS A 80   85   85   80       

6      14    TORRES Alma                              09.05.2006 LIBERTADOR A 70   75   75   75       

7      56    VILCHEZ OYARCE Claudia                   13.02.1985 LIBERTADOR A 68   68   71   71       

8      123    BERLANT PENA Francisca                   01.04.2004 METROPOLITANA A 52   56   60   60       

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

WOMEN 76 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      65    MONZON PENAILILLO Moira                  10.06.1988 MELIPILLA A 79      98      177      

2      114    DIAZ VALDIVIA Javiera                    21.07.1999 SANTUARIO A 80      95      175      

3      91    VALENZUELA VILCHEZ Ximena                04.02.1995 NUNOA RAISE A 75      95      170      

4      49    ANTIL FICA Fernanda                      04.11.2004 ARAUCANIA A 73      85      158      

5      87    ARAYA OROZCO Tania                       12.01.1993 HALTEROS A 60      80      140      

6      14    TORRES Alma                              09.05.2006 LIBERTADOR A 63      75      138      

7      56    VILCHEZ OYARCE Claudia                   13.02.1985 LIBERTADOR A 55      71      126      

8      123    BERLANT PENA Francisca                   01.04.2004 METROPOLITANA A 45      60      105      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
Ramón Cruz Montt #1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

Fono: (56-2)22728927  WWW.FECHIPE.CL 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

WOMEN 81 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      29    MIRANDA CARO GRISSELLE                   20.03.2002 METROPOLITANA A 65   70   73   73       

2      31    ALBASINI HURTADO Giuliana                13.03.2000 LA SERENA A 65   70   71   71       

3      36    ARANGUEZ RIQUELME Constanza              01.08.2001 NUBLE A 67   70   71   67       

4      50    MELLADO TAPIA Paola                      27.10.1992 PUNTA ARENAS A 65   70   75   65       

5      5    PALOMINOS REYES Antonia                  26.05.2006 LIBERTADOR A 61   61   65   65       

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE  10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022  

WOMEN 81 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      50    MELLADO TAPIA Paola                      27.10.1992 PUNTA ARENAS A 90   95   100   95       

2      36    ARANGUEZ RIQUELME Constanza              01.08.2001 NUBLE A 87   90   94   90       

3      29    MIRANDA CARO GRISSELLE                   20.03.2002 METROPOLITANA A 83   88   90   83       

4      31    ALBASINI HURTADO Giuliana                13.03.2000 LA SERENA A 75   80   85   80       

5      5    PALOMINOS REYES Antonia                  26.05.2006 LIBERTADOR A 70   70   75   70       

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

WOMEN 81 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      50    MELLADO TAPIA Paola                      27.10.1992 PUNTA ARENAS A 65      95      160      

2      36    ARANGUEZ RIQUELME 
Constanza              

01.08.2001 NUBLE A 67      90      157      

3      29    MIRANDA CARO GRISSELLE                   20.03.2002 METROPOLITANA A 73      83      156      

4      31    ALBASINI HURTADO Giuliana                13.03.2000 LA SERENA A 71      80      151      

5      5    PALOMINOS REYES Antonia                  26.05.2006 LIBERTADOR A 65      70      135      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
Ramón Cruz Montt #1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

Fono: (56-2)22728927  WWW.FECHIPE.CL 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

WOMEN 87 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      83    DIAZ ALARCON Constanza                   13.12.1994 ELQUI A 82   87   87   87       

2      146    ARACENA PERALTA Jeniffer                 28.07.2002 ANTOFAGASTA A 55   59   63   63       

3      25    ARAVENA AGUILERA Ashley                  24.01.2003 LCM IQUIQUE A 50   55   62   55       

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

WOMEN 87 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      83    DIAZ ALARCON Constanza                   13.12.1994 ELQUI A 101   101   106   101       

2      146    ARACENA PERALTA Jeniffer                 28.07.2002 ANTOFAGASTA A 75   78   78   75       

3      25    ARAVENA AGUILERA Ashley                  24.01.2003 LCM IQUIQUE A 65   70   70   70       

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

WOMEN 87 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      83    DIAZ ALARCON Constanza                   13.12.1994 ELQUI A 87      101      188      

2      146    ARACENA PERALTA Jeniffer                 28.07.2002 ANTOFAGASTA A 63      75      138      

3      25    ARAVENA AGUILERA Ashley                  24.01.2003 LCM IQUIQUE A 55      70      125      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
Ramón Cruz Montt #1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

Fono: (56-2)22728927  WWW.FECHIPE.CL 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

WOMEN +87 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      63    PAVEZ MIRANDA Arantzazu                  23.11.2004 METROPOLITANA A 85   90   95   90       

2      155    NUNEZ GONZALEZ Moyra                     22.11.2000 VICUNA A 85   91   91   85       

3      148    CEBALLOS GUERRERO Mariangel              28.03.2003 LCM IQUIQUE A 70   75   80   75       

4      41    PIZARRO DURAN Valentina                  04.03.2004 VALPARAISO A 55   60   63   60       

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

WOMEN +87 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      155    NUNEZ GONZALEZ Moyra                     22.11.2000 VICUNA A 110   115   120   115       

2      63    PAVEZ MIRANDA Arantzazu                  23.11.2004 METROPOLITANA A 100   110   115   110       

3      148    CEBALLOS GUERRERO Mariangel              28.03.2003 LCM IQUIQUE A 95   105   105   95       

4      41    PIZARRO DURAN Valentina                  04.03.2004 VALPARAISO A 68   72   75   72       

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

WOMEN +87 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      63    PAVEZ MIRANDA Arantzazu                  23.11.2004 METROPOLITANA A 90      110      200      

2      155    NUNEZ GONZALEZ Moyra                     22.11.2000 VICUNA A 85      115      200      

3      148    CEBALLOS GUERRERO 
Mariangel              

28.03.2003 LCM IQUIQUE A 75      95      170      

4      41    PIZARRO DURAN Valentina                  04.03.2004 VALPARAISO A 60      72      132      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
Ramón Cruz Montt #1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

Fono: (56-2)22728927  WWW.FECHIPE.CL 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

MEN 55 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      10    TORRES VASQUEZ Benjamin                  23.07.2005 HALTEROS A 85   90   92   90       

2      100    CARTAXO ORELLANA Felipe                  07.04.2007 LIBERTADOR A 68   71   75   75       

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

MEN 55 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      10    TORRES VASQUEZ Benjamin                  23.07.2005 HALTEROS A 110   115   116   110       

          

 100    CARTAXO ORELLANA Felipe                  07.04.2007 LIBERTADOR A 90   93   93   ------      

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

MEN 55 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      10    TORRES VASQUEZ Benjamin                  23.07.2005 HALTEROS A 90      110      200      

         

 100    CARTAXO ORELLANA Felipe                  07.04.2007 LIBERTADOR A 75      ------      ------      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
Ramón Cruz Montt #1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

Fono: (56-2)22728927  WWW.FECHIPE.CL 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

MEN 61 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      103    CASTRO MELLADO Aldair                    04.02.2000 BIOBIO A 105   105   110   105       

2      144    CARDENAS HIPOLITO Ricardo                20.04.2000 LCM IQUIQUE A 90   90   95   95       

3      85    GONZALES MENDIETA Alan                   21.04.1989 HALTEROS A 95   95   95   95       

4      3    HIDALGO VASQUEZ Rodrigo                  19.08.2001 BIOBIO A 90   92   92   92       

5      37    ARANIS ARANIS Benjamin                   20.05.2005 HALTEROS A 85   90   95   85       

6      99    CONEJERO CARRILLO Angelo                 13.01.2004 CURANILAHUE A 77   81   83   83       

7      23    MILOVAN VILLALON Ryan                    27.05.2003 LA SERENA A 75   80   85   80       

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

MEN 61 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      103    CASTRO MELLADO Aldair                    04.02.2000 BIOBIO A 130   135   140   140       

2      3    HIDALGO VASQUEZ Rodrigo                  19.08.2001 BIOBIO A 120   125   129   125       

3      144    CARDENAS HIPOLITO Ricardo                20.04.2000 LCM IQUIQUE A 120   125   125   125       

4      85    GONZALES MENDIETA Alan                   21.04.1989 HALTEROS A 115   120   125   120       

5      37    ARANIS ARANIS Benjamin                   20.05.2005 HALTEROS A 105   110   119   110       

6      99    CONEJERO CARRILLO Angelo                 13.01.2004 CURANILAHUE A 93   97   100   100       

7      23    MILOVAN VILLALON Ryan                    27.05.2003 LA SERENA A 92   96   100   96       

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

MEN 61 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      103    CASTRO MELLADO Aldair                    04.02.2000 BIOBIO A 105      140      245      

2      144    CARDENAS HIPOLITO Ricardo                20.04.2000 LCM IQUIQUE A 95      125      220      

3      3    HIDALGO VASQUEZ Rodrigo                  19.08.2001 BIOBIO A 92      125      217      

4      85    GONZALES MENDIETA Alan                   21.04.1989 HALTEROS A 95      120      215      

5      37    ARANIS ARANIS Benjamin                   20.05.2005 HALTEROS A 85      110      195      

6      99    CONEJERO CARRILLO Angelo                 13.01.2004 CURANILAHUE A 83      100      183      

7      23    MILOVAN VILLALON Ryan                    27.05.2003 LA SERENA A 80      96      176      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
Ramón Cruz Montt #1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

Fono: (56-2)22728927  WWW.FECHIPE.CL 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

MEN 67 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      44    CARES VALDES Sergio                      07.01.2002 BIOBIO A 115   120   120   120       

2      90    ORELLANA OLMOS David                     04.06.2002 NUBLE A 100   103   105   105       

3      89    LAGOS SEPULVEDA Gustavo                  16.08.1988 ARAUCANIA A 102   102   107   102       

4      2    SEPULVEDA MORENO Sebastian               24.06.2004 ARAUCANIA A 98   101   104   101       

5      110    ORTIZ CARDENAS Diego                     31.01.1995 VALPARAISO A 97   102   103   97       

6      81    TORRES VASQUEZ Sebastian                 21.12.2006 HALTEROS A 85   90   93   90       

7      68    LARRAONDO CUBA Luis                      30.07.2000 METROPOLITANA A 86   90   92   90       

8      9    VEGA ROMERO Gonzalo                      10.11.1988 NUNOA RAISE A 85   90   90   90       

9      69    ZABALA CORDERO Felipe                    16.05.1988 NUNOA RAISE A 85   88   88   85       

          

 150    VALENCIA SOLIS Matias                    25.12.2003 LA SERENA A 100   100   100   ------      

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

MEN 67 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      44    CARES VALDES Sergio                      07.01.2002 BIOBIO A 140   140   145   140       

2      89    LAGOS SEPULVEDA Gustavo                  16.08.1988 ARAUCANIA A 130   135   141   130       

3      110    ORTIZ CARDENAS Diego                     31.01.1995 VALPARAISO A 122   127   132   127       

4      90    ORELLANA OLMOS David                     04.06.2002 NUBLE A 121   125   128   125       

5      150    VALENCIA SOLIS Matias                    25.12.2003 LA SERENA A 125   125   125   125       

6      2    SEPULVEDA MORENO Sebastian               24.06.2004 ARAUCANIA A 120   124   130   124       

7      81    TORRES VASQUEZ Sebastian                 21.12.2006 HALTEROS A 115   115   122   115       

8      69    ZABALA CORDERO Felipe                    16.05.1988 NUNOA RAISE A 110   115   115   110       

9      9    VEGA ROMERO Gonzalo                      10.11.1988 NUNOA RAISE A 110   110   120   110       

10      68    LARRAONDO CUBA Luis                      30.07.2000 METROPOLITANA A 105   105   110   105       

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

MEN 67 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      44    CARES VALDES Sergio                      07.01.2002 BIOBIO A 120      140      260      

2      89    LAGOS SEPULVEDA Gustavo                  16.08.1988 ARAUCANIA A 102      130      232      

3      90    ORELLANA OLMOS David                     04.06.2002 NUBLE A 105      125      230      

4      2    SEPULVEDA MORENO Sebastian               24.06.2004 ARAUCANIA A 101      124      225      

5      110    ORTIZ CARDENAS Diego                     31.01.1995 VALPARAISO A 97      127      224      

6      81    TORRES VASQUEZ Sebastian                 21.12.2006 HALTEROS A 90      115      205      

7      9    VEGA ROMERO Gonzalo                      10.11.1988 NUNOA RAISE A 90      110      200      

8      68    LARRAONDO CUBA Luis                      30.07.2000 METROPOLITANA A 90      105      195      

9      69    ZABALA CORDERO Felipe                    16.05.1988 NUNOA RAISE A 85      110      195      

         

 150    VALENCIA SOLIS Matias                    25.12.2003 LA SERENA A ------      125      ------      

 



 

 
Ramón Cruz Montt #1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

Fono: (56-2)22728927  WWW.FECHIPE.CL 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

MEN 73 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      108    SOTO MONTECINOS Eduardo                  25.03.1995 BIOBIO A 112   112   117   117       

2      125    PONCE PARDO Julian                       09.04.2003 METROPOLITANA A 104   108   111   111       

3      12    LEYTON FRITZ Herbert                     12.05.1992 NUBLE A 103   106   106   103       

4      130    VENEGAS MAGMAN Bastian                   01.04.2003 METROPOLITANA A 103   106   106   103       

5      51    FERNANDEZ NAVARRETE Cesar                08.06.2001 CURANILAHUE A 95   101   101   95       

6      105    CARES VALDES SEBASTIAN                   30.07.2004 BIOBIO A 88   88   93   93       

7      139    TELLEZ PINTO Victor                      09.03.1989 NUNOA RAISE A 90   90   91   91       

8      88    LLANES GUZMAN Sebastian                  29.03.2004 LCM IQUIQUE A 90   95   95   90       

          

 94    MARTEL SOLAR Eduardo                     13.07.2003 ARAUCANIA A 100   100   100   ------      

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

MEN 73 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      108    SOTO MONTECINOS Eduardo                  25.03.1995 BIOBIO A 142   151   151   142       

2      125    PONCE PARDO Julian                       09.04.2003 METROPOLITANA A 130   135   ------   135       

3      12    LEYTON FRITZ Herbert                     12.05.1992 NUBLE A 133   136   136   133       

4      130    VENEGAS MAGMAN Bastian                   01.04.2003 METROPOLITANA A 125   134   134   125       

5      94    MARTEL SOLAR Eduardo                     13.07.2003 ARAUCANIA A 115   118   123   118       

6      51    FERNANDEZ NAVARRETE Cesar                08.06.2001 CURANILAHUE A 110   110   116   116       

7      105    CARES VALDES SEBASTIAN                   30.07.2004 BIOBIO A 115   120   120   115       

8      139    TELLEZ PINTO Victor                      09.03.1989 NUNOA RAISE A 110   115   115   115       

          

 88    LLANES GUZMAN Sebastian                  29.03.2004 LCM IQUIQUE A 115   115   115   ------      

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

MEN 73 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      108    SOTO MONTECINOS Eduardo                  25.03.1995 BIOBIO A 117      142      259      

2      125    PONCE PARDO Julian                       09.04.2003 METROPOLITANA A 111      135      246      

3      12    LEYTON FRITZ Herbert                     12.05.1992 NUBLE A 103      133      236      

4      130    VENEGAS MAGMAN Bastian                   01.04.2003 METROPOLITANA A 103      125      228      

5      51    FERNANDEZ NAVARRETE Cesar                08.06.2001 CURANILAHUE A 95      116      211      

6      105    CARES VALDES SEBASTIAN                   30.07.2004 BIOBIO A 93      115      208      

7      139    TELLEZ PINTO Victor                      09.03.1989 NUNOA RAISE A 91      115      206      

         

 88    LLANES GUZMAN Sebastian                  29.03.2004 LCM IQUIQUE A 90      ------      ------      

 94    MARTEL SOLAR Eduardo                     13.07.2003 ARAUCANIA A ------      118      ------      

 

 
 



 

 
Ramón Cruz Montt #1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

Fono: (56-2)22728927  WWW.FECHIPE.CL 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

MEN 81 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      64    GONZALEZ OPAZO Javier                    21.08.1983 NUNOA RAISE A 115   120   121   121       

2      40    SANCHEZ GONZALEZ Ian                     27.03.2004 METROPOLITANA A 110   115   120   120       

3      106    HERRERA BREVIS Elias                     30.09.2001 ARAUCANIA A 113   117   121   117       

4      62    CONTRERAS MALDONADO 
Franco               

04.03.1998 HALTEROS A 108   112   117   112       

5      112    ESPINOZA RODRIGUEZ David                 06.06.2002 HALTEROS A 106   111   115   111       

6      121    BRAVO BADILLA Daniel                     25.08.2002 ANTOFAGASTA A 105   110   113   110       

7      39    FLORES GARCIA Esteban                    18.04.1989 HALTEROS A 105   109   111   105       

8      57    MUÑOZ MALDONADO Matias                   30.09.2002 CURANILAHUE A 95   101   111   101       

9      118    GOMEZ LEON Antonio                       24.11.2003 LA SERENA A 100   100   106   100       

10      138    MORALES VALDEVENITO Matias               05.07.2003 BIOBIO A 95   100   102   95       

11      43    ORMEÑO MONSALVEZ Sandro                  26.09.2003 CURANILAHUE A 75   80   85   85       

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

MEN 81 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      64    GONZALEZ OPAZO Javier                    21.08.1983 NUNOA RAISE A 146   151   156   151       

2      62    CONTRERAS MALDONADO 
Franco               

04.03.1998 HALTEROS A 138   143   151   151       

3      106    HERRERA BREVIS Elias                     30.09.2001 ARAUCANIA A 150   156   156   150       

4      40    SANCHEZ GONZALEZ Ian                     27.03.2004 METROPOLITANA A 140   150   150   140       

5      112    ESPINOZA RODRIGUEZ David                 06.06.2002 HALTEROS A 135   136   136   136       

6      39    FLORES GARCIA Esteban                    18.04.1989 HALTEROS A 134   138   138   134       

7      57    MUÑOZ MALDONADO Matias                   30.09.2002 CURANILAHUE A 125   131   138   131       

8      118    GOMEZ LEON Antonio                       24.11.2003 LA SERENA A 130   140   140   130       

9      121    BRAVO BADILLA Daniel                     25.08.2002 ANTOFAGASTA A 125   128   135   128       

10      138    MORALES VALDEVENITO Matias               05.07.2003 BIOBIO A 122   126   131   126       

11      43    ORMEÑO MONSALVEZ Sandro                  26.09.2003 CURANILAHUE A 95   95   100   100       

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

MEN 81 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      64    GONZALEZ OPAZO Javier                    21.08.1983 NUNOA RAISE A 121      151      272      

2      106    HERRERA BREVIS Elias                     30.09.2001 ARAUCANIA A 117      150      267      

3      62    CONTRERAS MALDONADO 
Franco               

04.03.1998 HALTEROS A 112      151      263      

4      40    SANCHEZ GONZALEZ Ian                     27.03.2004 METROPOLITANA A 120      140      260      

5      112    ESPINOZA RODRIGUEZ David                 06.06.2002 HALTEROS A 111      136      247      

6      39    FLORES GARCIA Esteban                    18.04.1989 HALTEROS A 105      134      239      

7      121    BRAVO BADILLA Daniel                     25.08.2002 ANTOFAGASTA A 110      128      238      

8      57    MUÑOZ MALDONADO Matias                   30.09.2002 CURANILAHUE A 101      131      232      

9      118    GOMEZ LEON Antonio                       24.11.2003 LA SERENA A 100      130      230      

10      138    MORALES VALDEVENITO Matias               05.07.2003 BIOBIO A 95      126      221      

11      43    ORMEÑO MONSALVEZ Sandro                  26.09.2003 CURANILAHUE A 85      100      185      

 

 



 

 
Ramón Cruz Montt #1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

Fono: (56-2)22728927  WWW.FECHIPE.CL 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

MEN 89 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      15    CUEVAS IBORRA Nicolas                    24.03.2002 LA SERENA A 121   126   131   131       

2      75    CORONADO ZUNIGA Pedro                    11.09.2003 ARAUCANIA A 120   125   130   130       

3      117    JARAMILLO JARAMILLO Alfonso              19.07.1987 LIBERTADOR A 113   113   117   117       

4      33    CASTRO BELDA Ezequiel                    08.07.1998 VALPARAISO A 116   120   120   116       

5      145    NORAMBUENA TORRES Gabriel                13.07.1995 PUNTA ARENAS A 105   110   115   115       

6      132    CARVAJAL PALMA Miguel                    02.02.2002 LA SERENA A 100   105   110   105       

7      42    XIMENEZ GOMEZ Kendry                     05.09.1998 HALTEROS A 95   100   105   100       

8      30    GOMEZ OYARZUN Diego                      28.11.1992 NUBLE A 100   100   103   100       

9      119    ROMEO CACERES Benjamin                   26.12.2003 METROPOLITANA A 85   88   88   85       

          

 52    ROJAS GALAZ Jorge                        09.01.1991 METROPOLITANA A ------   ------   ------   ------      

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE  10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022  

MEN 89 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      117    JARAMILLO JARAMILLO Alfonso              19.07.1987 LIBERTADOR A 148   152   154   154       

2      15    CUEVAS IBORRA Nicolas                    24.03.2002 LA SERENA A 150   153   153   153       

3      75    CORONADO ZUNIGA Pedro                    11.09.2003 ARAUCANIA A 152   155   155   152       

4      33    CASTRO BELDA Ezequiel                    08.07.1998 VALPARAISO A 144   149   153   149       

5      145    NORAMBUENA TORRES Gabriel                13.07.1995 PUNTA ARENAS A 130   140   145   140       

6      132    CARVAJAL PALMA Miguel                    02.02.2002 LA SERENA A 120   125   132   132       

7      42    XIMENEZ GOMEZ Kendry                     05.09.1998 HALTEROS A 125   130   135   130       

8      30    GOMEZ OYARZUN Diego                      28.11.1992 NUBLE A 120   125   125   120       

9      119    ROMEO CACERES Benjamin                   26.12.2003 METROPOLITANA A 115   115   118   115       

          

 52    ROJAS GALAZ Jorge                        09.01.1991 METROPOLITANA A ------   ------   ------   ------      

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE  10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022  

MEN 89 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      15    CUEVAS IBORRA Nicolas                    24.03.2002 LA SERENA A 131      153      284      

2      75    CORONADO ZUNIGA Pedro                    11.09.2003 ARAUCANIA A 130      152      282      

3      117    JARAMILLO JARAMILLO Alfonso              19.07.1987 LIBERTADOR A 117      154      271      

4      33    CASTRO BELDA Ezequiel                    08.07.1998 VALPARAISO A 116      149      265      

5      145    NORAMBUENA TORRES Gabriel                13.07.1995 PUNTA ARENAS A 115      140      255      

6      132    CARVAJAL PALMA Miguel                    02.02.2002 LA SERENA A 105      132      237      

7      42    XIMENEZ GOMEZ Kendry                     05.09.1998 HALTEROS A 100      130      230      

8      30    GOMEZ OYARZUN Diego                      28.11.1992 NUBLE A 100      120      220      

9      119    ROMEO CACERES Benjamin                   26.12.2003 METROPOLITANA A 85      115      200      

         

 52    ROJAS GALAZ Jorge                        09.01.1991 METROPOLITANA A ------      ------      ------      

 



 

 
Ramón Cruz Montt #1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

Fono: (56-2)22728927  WWW.FECHIPE.CL 

 
ADULTO 2022 

SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 
MEN 96 kg  SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      122    DIAZ HERNANDEZ Pedro                     05.10.1995 NUBLE A 120   124   124   124       

2      98    MALDONADO BARRERA Ignacio                24.10.2003 METROPOLITANA A 115   120   120   120       

3      70    SOTTOVIA VILLANUEVA Gabriel              17.10.2003 VIÑA A 111   116   120   116       

4      48    GARRIDO BARRIA Bryan                     20.03.1999 PUNTA ARENAS A 100   105   110   110       

5      79    REVECO MARCHANT Simon                    10.01.2005 ARAUCANIA A 95   100   105   105       

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

MEN 96 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      98    MALDONADO BARRERA Ignacio                24.10.2003 METROPOLITANA A 146   151   155   151       

2      122    DIAZ HERNANDEZ Pedro                     05.10.1995 NUBLE A 141   146   150   146       

3      70    SOTTOVIA VILLANUEVA Gabriel              17.10.2003 VIÑA A 130   136   141   136       

4      79    REVECO MARCHANT Simon                    10.01.2005 ARAUCANIA A 120   125   130   125       

          

 48    GARRIDO BARRIA Bryan                     20.03.1999 PUNTA ARENAS A 130   130   130   ------      

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

MEN 96 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      98    MALDONADO BARRERA Ignacio                24.10.2003 METROPOLITANA A 120      151      271      

2      122    DIAZ HERNANDEZ Pedro                     05.10.1995 NUBLE A 124      146      270      

3      70    SOTTOVIA VILLANUEVA Gabriel              17.10.2003 VIÑA A 116      136      252      

4      79    REVECO MARCHANT Simon                    10.01.2005 ARAUCANIA A 105      125      230      

         

 48    GARRIDO BARRIA Bryan                     20.03.1999 PUNTA ARENAS A 110      ------      ------      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
Ramón Cruz Montt #1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

Fono: (56-2)22728927  WWW.FECHIPE.CL 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

MEN 102 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      135    BARRIENTOS TORREZ Jaime                  05.07.2000 SANTUARIO A 125   125   132   132       

2      26    GUERRERO MATURANA Aquiles                13.07.1991 LA SERENA A 125   125   132   125       

3      54    NAVARRETE OLAVARRIA Mauricio             27.09.2004 ARAUCANIA A 106   106   110   106       

4      120    VARGAS ORTIZ Luis                        14.06.1996 BIOBIO A 97   103   110   103       

5      58    GUZMAN RODRIGUEZ Bastian                 01.10.2004 VALPARAISO A 92   98   103   98       

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

MEN 102 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      26    GUERRERO MATURANA Aquiles                13.07.1991 LA SERENA A 160   167   175   167       

2      135    BARRIENTOS TORREZ Jaime                  05.07.2000 SANTUARIO A 155   162   167   155       

3      54    NAVARRETE OLAVARRIA Mauricio             27.09.2004 ARAUCANIA A 130   140   140   130       

4      120    VARGAS ORTIZ Luis                        14.06.1996 BIOBIO A 125   131   131   125       

5      58    GUZMAN RODRIGUEZ Bastian                 01.10.2004 VALPARAISO A 124   130   130   124       

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

MEN 102 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      26    GUERRERO MATURANA Aquiles                13.07.1991 LA SERENA A 125      167      292      

2      135    BARRIENTOS TORREZ Jaime                  05.07.2000 SANTUARIO A 132      155      287      

3      54    NAVARRETE OLAVARRIA Mauricio             27.09.2004 ARAUCANIA A 106      130      236      

4      120    VARGAS ORTIZ Luis                        14.06.1996 BIOBIO A 103      125      228      

5      58    GUZMAN RODRIGUEZ Bastian                 01.10.2004 VALPARAISO A 98      124      222      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
Ramón Cruz Montt #1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

Fono: (56-2)22728927  WWW.FECHIPE.CL 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

MEN 109 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      55    MORALES GONZALEZ Brandon                 12.06.1998 CURANILAHUE A 112   117   123   123       

2      73    ABATTO ORELLANA Michael                  04.08.1999 LA SERENA A 111   116   121   121       

3      71    ALVAREZ CORTES Ignacio                   05.08.2003 VICUNA A 115   120   125   120       

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

MEN 109 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      55    MORALES GONZALEZ Brandon                 12.06.1998 CURANILAHUE A 146   151   ------   151       

2      71    ALVAREZ CORTES Ignacio                   05.08.2003 VICUNA A 145   145   150   150       

3      73    ABATTO ORELLANA Michael                  04.08.1999 LA SERENA A 141   146   151   146       

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

MEN 109 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      55    MORALES GONZALEZ Brandon                 12.06.1998 CURANILAHUE A 123      151      274      

2      71    ALVAREZ CORTES Ignacio                   05.08.2003 VICUNA A 120      150      270      

3      73    ABATTO ORELLANA Michael                  04.08.1999 LA SERENA A 121      146      267      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
Ramón Cruz Montt #1176, Oficina 304. Ñuñoa – Santiago de Chile. 

Fono: (56-2)22728927  WWW.FECHIPE.CL 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

MEN +109 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      86    VELASQUEZ SILVA Roman                    26.12.2000 NUBLE A 126   131   134   134       

2      129    BIZAMA CONEJERO Alonso                   10.11.2004 CURANILAHUE A 120   127   133   133       

3      19    CARVAJAL TORRES Luis                     22.07.1995 LCM IQUIQUE A 100   105   108   108       

4      27    PIZARRO ABOGAZI Fernando                 05.10.1999 METROPOLITANA A 100   100   106   106       

5      152    RIFFO GONZALEZ Esteban                   10.05.2002 CURANILAHUE A 91   96   105   96       

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

MEN +109 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      129    BIZAMA CONEJERO Alonso                   10.11.2004 CURANILAHUE A 160   168   173   168       

2      86    VELASQUEZ SILVA Roman                    26.12.2000 NUBLE A 167   172   175   167       

3      19    CARVAJAL TORRES Luis                     22.07.1995 LCM IQUIQUE A 135   140   140   140       

4      152    RIFFO GONZALEZ Esteban                   10.05.2002 CURANILAHUE A 125   131   136   136       

5      27    PIZARRO ABOGAZI Fernando                 05.10.1999 METROPOLITANA A 130   135   138   135       

 

ADULTO 2022 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE   10.02.2022 - 13.02.2022 

MEN +109 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      86    VELASQUEZ SILVA Roman                    26.12.2000 NUBLE A 134      167      301      

2      129    BIZAMA CONEJERO Alonso                   10.11.2004 CURANILAHUE A 133      168      301      

3      19    CARVAJAL TORRES Luis                     22.07.1995 LCM IQUIQUE A 108      140      248      

4      27    PIZARRO ABOGAZI Fernando                 05.10.1999 METROPOLITANA A 106      135      241      

5      152    RIFFO GONZALEZ Esteban                   10.05.2002 CURANILAHUE A 96      136      232      

 

 

 


